
Master Calendar - Title III 
Central State University GY 2025 - 2026 

First Quarter 
Wednesday October 1, 2025 Title III Part B GY 4 and Part F GY 1 BEGINS 
   1st Quarter BEGINS 

•No Budget Modifications accepted during 1st Quarter 
•All Supplies and Equipment purchases requisitioned by December 31 
•Fill all open positions ASAP 

Friday October 31, 2025 Year-End Progress Report for GY 2025-2026 DUE Report used for APR 
  BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs  
Tuesday November 11, 2025 Veterans Day University Closed 
Monday November 17, 2025 Theatre Webpage Newsletter DUE 
Friday November 21, 2025 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
Thursday- 
Friday 

November 27-28, 
2025 

Thanksgiving University Closed 

Monday December 15, 2025 FSYSS Webpage Newsletter DUE 
Friday December 19, 2025 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
Wednesday- 
Thursday 

December 24-25, 
2025 

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day University Closed  

Wednesday December 31, 2025 1st Quarter ENDS 
 
Second Quarter 

Thursday January 1, 2026 2nd Quarter BEGINS 
  New Year’s Day University Closed 
TBA TBA TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE WORKSHOP TBA 
TBA TBA SUMMATIVE EXTERNAL EVALUATION FOR GY 2025-2026 
Thursday January 15, 2026 OAPA Webpage Newsletter DUE 
Friday January 16, 2026 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs  
Monday January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day University Closed 
Monday February 16, 2026 Maintenance Webpage Newsletter DUE 
  Presidents Day University Closed 
Friday February 20, 2026 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
Monday March 16, 2026 

 
Community Safety Webpage Newsletter DUE 

Friday March 20, 2026 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
Tuesday March 31, 2026 2nd Quarter ENDS 

 
Third Quarter 

Wednesday April 1, 2026 3rd Quarter BEGINS 
Wednesday April 15, 2026 Student Ombuds Webpage Newsletter DUE 
Friday April 17, 2026 FUND SWEEP & REALLOCATION OF UNSPENT FUNDS 
  BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
Thursday April 30, 2026 Mid-Year Progress Reports DUE 
Friday May 15, 2026 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
  Center for Career Exploration/GSPP & Graduate Studies Webpage 

Newsletter DUE 
Monday May 25, 2026 Memorial Day University Closed 
Monday June 15, 2026 TEAP-C & Student Engagement & Success & Webpage Newsletter DUE 
Friday June 19, 2026 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
  Juneteenth University Closed 
Sunday-Friday June 21-26, 2026 22nd Annual Technical Assistance Workshop 
Tuesday June 30, 2026 3rd Quarter ENDS 



 
Fourth Quarter 

Wednesday July 15, 2026 Honors & International Education Webpage Newsletter DUE 
Friday July 17, 2026 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
Friday August 14, 2026 FUND SWEEP & REALLOCATION OF UNSPENT FUNDS 
Monday August 17, 2026 Counseling & Theatre Webpage Newsletter DUE 
Friday August 21, 2026 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin’s/Etc. - Check Open POs 
Friday August 28, 2026 GY 2025-2026 REQUISITION CUT-OFF 
  GY 2025-2026 BF-21s and PAFs DUE 
Tuesday September 1, 2026 Check Open POs 
Monday September 7, 2026 Labor Day University Closed 
Tuesday September 15, 2026 FSYSS & Library Webpage Newsletter DUE 
Friday September 18, 2026 ALL GY 2025-2026 POs CLOSED 
Friday September 18, 2026 BMS Send updated BMS to Admin/Etc. - Check Open POs 
Wednesday September 30, 2026 4th Quarter ENDS 
  Title III Part B GY 4 and Part F GY 1 END 
Friday October 16, 2026 FINAL GY 2025-2026 Admin’s Send updated BMS to Budget Analyst - 

Check Open POs 
Friday October 30, 2026 Year-End Progress Reports for GY 2025-2026 DUE 

 
3RD Friday of every month – Send updated BMS 
to Admin’s/Etc. Check Open POs 
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